STATE OF OHIO

THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL
SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

4/1/2020

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County , Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO :

Pg1lofl

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales
of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO. Code No

16107105

16107107

16107108

16107109

16107110

452990

323113

441228

332994

315990

NAMES OF VENDORS

Jennings Kenneth L
DBA Tucks Bath & Tackle

Holskey Richard
DBA K&R Screen Print

Hershberger Roy J
DBA Country Acres Bicycles

Windy Hill Weaponry LLC

Keith McCray
DBA PYT Apparel

ADDRESSES

50051 TR 146
Coshocton, OH 43812

27445 SR 206
Walhonding, OH 43843

48715 TR 1215
Millersburg, OH 44654

27328 TR 203
Fresno, OH 43824

123 S 2nd Street
Coshocton, OH 43812

Christine R Sycks
Coshocton County Auditor
by adf



