STATE OF OHIO THE TAX COMMISSIONER

PRESCRIBED FORM ST 4

LIST OF VENDORS LICENSED TO ENGAGE IN THE MAKING OF RETAIL SALES IN THIS COUNTY AND AT THE LOCATION SPECIFIED BELOW

Rev.Code,Sec.5739.18

4/1/2020

County Auditor's Office, COSHOCTON County, Ohio

TO THE TAX COMMISSIONER OF OHIO :

Pg 1 of 1

The following is a list of vendors licensed in said County to engage in the business of making retail sales of tangible personal property, as shown by the records in the office of the COUNTY AUDITOR of said County.

LICENSE NO.	Code No	NAMES OF VENDORS	ADDRESSES
16107105	452990	Jennings Kenneth L DBA Tucks Bath & Tackle	50051 TR 146 Coshocton, OH 43812
16107107	323113	Holskey Richard DBA K&R Screen Print	27445 SR 206 Walhonding, OH 43843
16107108	441228	Hershberger Roy J DBA Country Acres Bicycles	48715 TR 1215 Millersburg, OH 44654
16107109	332994	Windy Hill Weaponry LLC	27328 TR 203 Fresno, OH 43824
16107110	315990	Keith McCray DBA PYT Apparel	123 S 2nd Street Coshocton, OH 43812

Christine R Sycks Coshocton County Auditor by adf